General information about company

Scrip code

524790

Name of the company

EVEREST ORGANICS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of [ No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | .1.¢c of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares of total no. of shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of el e | e paid-up [ underlying held (VIT) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder equity | Depository | _ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(IIm) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(IT) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of a%o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| . |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 5856644 5856644 | 73.21 5856644 5856644 | 73.21
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 7696 2143356 2143356 [26.79 2143356 2143356 | 26.79
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 7705 8000000 8000000 | 100 8000000 8000000 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares
; Number of
No. Of Shares Shareholfhng e Locked in shares |P ledged or
No. Of . % assuming full otherwise
No. of Underlying . (X1D)
Shares . conversion of encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding . .
Underlying . . convertible (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible " :
Outstanding . o securities ( as a held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and . A A .
convertible percentage of diluted Sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of . _ % of % of
securities (i) ) share capital) (XI)= %0 0 % 0 form (XIV)
X) (VID+(X) As a % of | N, @) total | No. | total
(@) (A+B+C2) : Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 73.21 5134436 | 87.67 5856644
Promoter
Group
B) Public 26.79 0 0 1471630
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5134436 | 64.18 7328274




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?. Total Sl Nur}l]lb‘lsr of \flotmg .ﬁlghas)gleld in
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of total | SAT €158 Of securihies (Ix)
full LT shares shares no. of shares i i
Category & Name | Nos. Of Y paid- . : No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
paid up underlying | held (calculated as %
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa’o
equity . Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, £
Shareholders (I) (III) equity . o
shares shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Class eg: [ Class Total Total
held (IV) | 247 [ (VD) (V)+ As a % of X egry | O° i
V) (VI) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) st T 1678462 1678462 | 20.98 1678462 1678462 | 20.98
undivided Family
%) Any Other 1 3895546 3895546 | 48.69 3895546 3895546 | 48.69
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 6 5574008 5574008 | 69.68 5574008 5574008 | 69.68
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 3 282636 282636 |3.53 282636 282636 |3.53
Foreign
Individuals)
(Szu)b—Total ) 3 282636 282636 |3.53 282636 282636 |3.53
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 9 5856644 5856644 | 73.21 5856644 5856644 | 73.21
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
@ Institutions/ Banks | 2214 214 |0.03 2214 214 {0.03
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 2 2214 2214 [0.03 2214 2214 |0.03
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 179, 1160648 1160648 | 14.51 1160648 1160648 | 14.51
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 5 363240 363240 |4.54 363240 363240 |4.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© A O 198 617254 617254 |7.72 617254 617254 |7.72
(specify)
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 7694 2141142 2141142 | 26.76 2141142 2141142 | 26.76
Total Public
SliEE 7696 2143356 2143356 | 26.79 2143356 2143356 | 26.79
(B)=(B)(1)+ ' '
B)Y2)*(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Dl 7705 8000000 8000000 | 100 8000000 8000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
7705 8000000 8000000 | 100 8000000 8000000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of ifle Tir;: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | © = .
No. of Underlying . . (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares Outstanding . .. .
Underlying . . of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying | convertible . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandine | securitics and as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & No. Of share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities 25 (o (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total [ No. | total
(@) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W] (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 20.98 1238890 | 73.81 1678462
(©)] 48.69 3895546 | 100 3895546
(Sl‘;b'T"tal @A) 69.68 5134436 | 92.11 5574008
) Foreign
(a) 3.53 0 0 282636
Sub-Total (A) 3.53 0 0 282636
2
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.21 5134436 | 87.67 5856644
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.03 0 0 2214
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 0 0 714
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 14.51 0 0 750138
(a(ii)) 4.54 0 0 363240
(e 7.72 0 0 356038
Sub-Total (B) 26.76 0 0 1469416
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 26.79 0 0 1471630
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 100 5134436 | 64.18 7328274
Total
(A+B+C) 100 5134436 | 64.18 7328274




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRI KAKARLAPUDI
SRI HARI RAJU

SRI KAKARLAPUDI
KRISHNA VENI

HARI
KRISHNA
SK

SK G
PARVATHI

SRI
KAKARLAPUDI
SIRISHA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ALFPS8010E

ALFPS8020C

AXCPS4114Q

BCOPS9011C

DZSPS8890C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1527334

1440

8280

31752

109656

1678462

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1527334

1440

8280

31752

109656

1678462

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.09

0.02

0.1

0.4

1.37

20.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1527334

1440

8280

31752

109656

1678462

Class eg:y

Total

1527334

1440

8280

31752

109656

1678462

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.09

0.02

0.1

0.4

1.37

20.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.09

0.02

0.1

0.4

1.37

20.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1238890

1238890

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

81.11

73.81

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in 1527334
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1440

8280

31752

109656

1678462

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VEERAT FINANCE & INVESTMENT LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCVI151F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3895546

3895546

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3895546

3895546

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.69

48.69

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3895546

3895546

Class eg:y

Total

3895546

3895546

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

48.69

48.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

48.69

48.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3895546

3895546

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No—{(2)
e

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3895546

3895546

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAKARLAPUDI RAJU
SITARAMA

NADIMPALLI V
RAJU

RAJAGOPAL RAO
RANGINENI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

CQAPKS8400N

ANBPN6327K

BLOPR3150E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

113508

112788

56340

282636

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

113508

112788

56340

282636

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

1.41

0.7

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

113508

112788

56340

282636

Class eg:y

Total

113508

112788

56340

282636

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.42

1.41

0.7

3.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42

1.41

0.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII

D

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 113508
dematerialized
form (XIV)

112788

56340

282636

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AJAY KUMAR KAYAN

PRASANNA CHALLA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGGPKO0892G

AARPC9149D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

208800

154440

363240

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

208800

154440

363240

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.61

4.54

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

208800

154440

363240

Class eg:y

Total

208800

154440

363240

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.61

1.93

4.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.61

4.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

208800

154440

363240

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EVEREST ORGANICS LIMITED UNCLAIMED
SUSPENSE ACCOUNT

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACE4400F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

67

22

109

198

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

204624

236239

8718

372297

617254

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

204624

236239

8718

372297

617254

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.56

2.95

0.11

4.65

7.71

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

204624

236239

8718

372297

617254

Class eg:y

Total

204624

236239

8718

372297

617254

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.56

2.95

0.11

4.65

7.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.56

2.95

0.11

4.65

7.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

204624

225403

8718

121917

356038

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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