General information about company							
Scrip code	524790						
Name of the company	EVEREST ORGANICS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category		No. of	No. Of No. Of Partly shares Total nos.		shares Total nos. of total		Number of sectors of sectors			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII)		No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	5856644			5856644	73.21	5856644		5856644	73.21
(B)	Public	7696	2143356			2143356	26.79	2143356		2143356	26.79
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7705	8000000			8000000	100	8000000		8000000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category of	Category of	Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Securities and Outstanding Out	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	% assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.21	5134436	87.67			5856644
(B)	Public				26.79	0	0			1471630
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	5134436	64.18			7328274

Т	able II - Statem	nent showin	ng sharel	holding	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		g Rights he	eld in
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	fully	Partly paid-	shares	shares	no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
Sr.	of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding pat	tern of the	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1678462			1678462	20.98	1678462		1678462	20.98
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	3895546			3895546	48.69	3895546		3895546	48.69
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	5574008			5574008	69.68	5574008		5574008	69.68
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	3	282636			282636	3.53	282636		282636	3.53
Sub-Total (A) (2)		3	282636			282636	3.53	282636		282636	3.53
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	5856644			5856644	73.21	5856644		5856644	73.21
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	2214			2214	0.03	2214		2214	0.03
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	2214			2214	0.03	2214		2214	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions							_			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7494	1160648			1160648	14.51	1160648		1160648	14.51
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	363240			363240	4.54	363240		363240	4.54
(e)	Any Other (specify)	198	617254			617254	7.72	617254		617254	7.72
Sub-Total (B) (3)		7694	2141142			2141142	26.76	2141142		2141142	26.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		7696	2143356			2143356	26.79	2143356		2143356	26.79
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		7705	8000000			8000000	100	8000000		8000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		7705	8000000			8000000	100	8000000		8000000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholo	ding pattern of the Pro	moter ar	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ір
	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up		•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				20.98	1238890	73.81			1678462
(d)				48.69	3895546	100			3895546
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.68	5134436	92.11			5574008
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				3.53	0	0			282636
Sub-Total (A) (2)				3.53	0	0			282636
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.21	5134436	87.67			5856644
В	Table III - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.03	0	0			2214
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.03	0	0			2214
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				14.51	0	0			750138
(a(ii))				4.54	0	0			363240
(e)				7.72	0	0			356038
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.76	0	0			1469416
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.79	0	0			1471630
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	5134436	64.18			7328274
Total (A+B+C)				100	5134436	64.18			7328274

		Individuals/Hindu un	divided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRI KAKARLAPUDI SRI HARI RAJU	SRI KAKARLAPUDI KRISHNA VENI	HARI KRISHNA SK	SK G PARVATHI	SRI KAKARLAPUDI SIRISHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALFPS8010E	ALFPS8020C	AXCPS4114Q	BCOPS9011C	DZSPS8890C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1527334	1440	8280	31752	109656	1678462
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1527334	1440	8280	31752	109656	1678462
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.09	0.02	0.1	0.4	1.37	20.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1527334	1440	8280	31752	109656	1678462
Class eg:y						
Total	1527334	1440	8280	31752	109656	1678462
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.09	0.02	0.1	0.4	1.37	20.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.09	0.02	0.1	0.4	1.37	20.98
Number of Locked						
No. (a)	1238890	0	0	0	0	1238890
As a % of total Shares held (b)	81.11	0	0	0	0	73.81
	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1527334	1440	8280	31752	109656	1678462			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VEERAT FINANCE & INVESTMENT LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCV9151F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3895546	3895546
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3895546	3895546
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.69	48.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	3895546	3895546
Class eg:y		
Total	3895546	3895546
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	48.69	48.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.69	48.69
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
	3895546	3895546
Number of Locked No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	3895546 100	3895546 100
Number of Locked No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	3895546	

No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3895546	3895546
Reason for not providing PAN		

	Individuals (NonRe	sident Individuals/ F	Foreign Individuals)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAKARLAPUDI RAJU SITARAMA	NADIMPALLI V RAJU	RAJAGOPAL RAO RANGINENI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CQAPK8400N	ANBPN6327K	BLOPR3150E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	113508	112788	56340	282636
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	113508	112788	56340	282636
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.41	0.7	3.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg: X	113508	112788	56340	282636
Class eg:y				
Total	113508	112788	56340	282636
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.42	1.41	0.7	3.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.41	0.7	3.53
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	I)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity				

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	113508	112788	56340	282636
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	iais - II. Individual snarenoiders n	olding nominal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJAY KUMAR KAYAN	PRASANNA CHALLA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGGPK0892G	AARPC9149D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	208800	154440	363240
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	208800	154440	363240
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.61	1.93	4.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	208800	154440	363240
Class eg:y			
Γotal	208800	154440	363240
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.61	1.93	4.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.61	1.93	4.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity	208800	154440	363240
dematerialized form (XIV)			

providing PAN		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	204624	225403	8718	121917	356038		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

